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Production Worksheet Stitches: 15,835
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 3.86 !n
Width: 3.53in
*HONT-JESUS-4INCH-28* Colors: 2
ian- . . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design: Honi-Jesus-4inch-28 Joom: 178
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 71
Appliqués: 0
Left: 30.5 mm
Right: 59.2 mm
Up: 7.8 mm
: Down: 90.3 mm
Ei EndX: -0.15in
£ EndY: -0.53in
§; Area 13.64 in2
g Max stitch: 6.7 mm
Min stitch: 0.1 mm
Max jump: 6.7 mm
Total thread: 199.69ft
Total bobbin: 56.37ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
&.&. MMMQMM g‘; 1.16 [ 111,269 R248 G248 B248
2. 17 I 4,564 R198 G41 B39
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*HONT-JESUS-5INCH-28*

Design: Honi-Jesus-5inch-28

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

20,052
4.81in
4.40in

2

Colorway 1
1.43

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appliqués:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:

Tajima

1

2

72

0

38.3 mm
73.5 mm
8.0 mm
114.2 mm
-0.19in
-0.73in
21.17 in2
6.9 mm
0.1 mm
6.9 mm
270.18ft
81.75ft

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.16 [ 14,245 R248 G248 B248

2. 17 I 5,805 R198 G41 B39
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Authors:

Design last saved : 8/3/2022 9:19:23 AM
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*HONT-JESUS-7INCH-28*

Design: Honi-Jesus-7inch-28

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Stitches:

30,069
6.81in
6.23in
2

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1.01
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 73
Appliqués: 0
Left: 54.2 mm
Right: 104.0 mm
Up: 11.2 mm
Down: 161.8 mm
EndX: -0.27 in
EndY: -1.03in
Area 42.43 in?
Max stitch: 9.6 mm
Min stitch: 0.1 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 448.70ft
Total bobbin: 148.59ft
Stop Sequence:
o # N# Color  St. Code Name Chart
2 1.16 [ 21,268 R248 G248 B248
2. 17 I 8,799 R198 G41 B39
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